
 

 
SATURDAY COMPETITION 

4b Waltz + Individual Stableford 

15/10/22 
 FIELD SIZE 103 

 MEN  

 LADIES  
 

 NAME H’cap NETT 

RESULT 

2b Nett Winners 

$80.00 each 

 

JOSE CALLEJA 

JAVIER CALLEJA 

ANDY AZZI 

CARLOS PINHO 

3 

25 

20 

18 

88 

     

Individual Nett Winner 

$80.00 

BRETT WHELAN 13 40 

Nett Runner Up 

$50.00 

ANDREW LEWIS 13 40 

Individual Gross 

$80.00  

NICK KATHOLOS  37 

Gross Runner Up 

$40.00 

GRAHAM BLIZARD  35 

Ladies Nett Winner 

$30.00  

LYNDA RITCHIE 19 33 

 

Balls to Nett:  

  

  NAME DISTANCE 

$30.00 1ST Hole ROSS HAYES 184 

Ball Pin 2 8TH Hole BEN PEARCE 71 

$30.00 9th Hole JOHN SENTAS 252 

Ball Pin 2 17TH Hole JOHN MCKEON 70 

$30.00 18TH Hole ANDREW LEWIS 206 

 


