

SATURDAY COMPETITION 4b Waltz + Individual Stableford 15/10/22

FIELD SIZE	103
MEN	
LADIES	

	NAME	Н'сар	NETT
			RESULT
2b Nett Winners	JOSE CALLEJA	3	88
\$80.00 each	JAVIER CALLEJA	25	
	ANDY AZZI	20	
	CARLOS PINHO	18	
Individual Nett Winner \$80.00	BRETT WHELAN	13	40
Nett Runner Up \$50.00	ANDREW LEWIS	13	40
Individual Gross \$80.00	NICK KATHOLOS		37
Gross Runner Up \$40.00	GRAHAM BLIZARD		35
Ladies Nett Winner \$30.00	LYNDA RITCHIE	19	33

Balls to Nett:

		NAME	DISTANCE
\$30.00	1ST Hole	ROSS HAYES	184
Ball Pin 2	8TH Hole	BEN PEARCE	71
\$30.00	9 th Hole	JOHN SENTAS	252
Ball Pin 2	17 [™] Hole	JOHN MCKEON	70
\$30.00	18 [™] Hole	ANDREW LEWIS	206